
eggs any style, choice of bacon, sausage, 
ham or bologna, hash browns, toast

Loaded  17.00     peppers, mushroom, tomato,
green onion, cheese , choice of bacon, sausage,
ham or bologna.
Veggie  17.00   mushrooms, spinach, banana
peppers, red onion, zucchini, goat cheese
Western  16.00  diced ham, peppers, red onion

EGGS BENEDICT

fish cake, egg any style, beans, touton, hash browns

CARRIAGE ROOM
BREAKFAST

A LA CARTE
BEVERAGES
Carafe Coffee
Tea
Herbal Tea
Hot Chocolate
Milk           sm 2.25 med 2.95  lg 
Juice         sm 1.95  med 2.75  lg

Egg (1)
Bacon (3) Sausage (3)
Ham (1)  or Bologna (1)
Hash Browns
3 French Toast with syrup
Toast with preserves
                       gluten free
Fruit Cup
Oatmeal
               with Blueberries
Cold Cereal with milk
Fresh Made Touton
1 Fishcake
Baked Beans 
Mustard Pickles
Side Hollandaise
Add Shredded Cheese

COACH 1 egg 12.50   2 eggs 13.50

 2.00
 4.75
 4.75
 3.50
 11.00
 3.00
 5.00
 6.50
 5.00
 6.50
 5.00
 2.50
 5.50
 3.00
 3.00
 4.00
 4.50

3.75
2.00
2.95
2.50
3.75
3.50

BREAKFAST BOWL

FISHERMANS  

2 poached eggs on a toasted English muffin, 
ham, topped with savory hollandaise,   
served with hash browns      smoked salmon 19.00

16.50

15.00
hash browns, topped with choice of bacon, sausage,
ham, choice of 2 eggs any style, hollandaise

add cheese 4.50

15.50

HEALTH WRAPPER
scrambled eggs with spinach, green onion,
pepper and feta cheese, wrapped in a whole
wheat tortilla shell then dry pressed, served 
with a small fruit cup.

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

3 partridgeberry, blueberry or chocolate chip
pancakes served with whipped cream and your
choice of bacon, sausage, ham or bologna

15.50

16.50

FRESH START
yogurt, fruit cup, choice of english muffin 
or toast with preserves

12.00

PANCAKES

egg any style, bacon, sausage, ham or bologna,
cheese, lettuce, tomato, english muffin, served
with hash browns CORNED BEEF HASH

house cured & smoked brisket with sauteed
onions and peppers, atop crisp hashbrowns,
finished with green onion  add cheese 4.50

14.00

3 EGGS OMELETTE

17.50


